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INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION
(An Autonomous Body Under Ministry of Tourism, Government of India)

Date :
Ref. Wo. : _ .
1.8 Directory of officers and employees [Section 4(1) (b) (ix)]
Academic Staff :
R. .
o NAME DESIGNATION Telephone Nos. E-mail ID

1 Mrs. Donna D'Souza Principal 9822487678 donna.dsouza@ihmgoa.gov.in

2 Mrs. Lisa Norton Dias Head of Department I 9422638867 lisanorton@rediffmail.com

3 Mr. Kamlesh Dange Head of Department II 9422635414 kmdange@rediffmail.com

4 Mr. Sunil Chavan Head of Department III 9422055375 sunil.chavan@ihmgoa.gov.in

5 Mrs. Janice Pereira Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9422451994 jan74ddd@rediffmail.com
Instructor

6 Mr. Dion Fernandes Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9823869590 dion.fernandes@ihmgoa.gov.in
Instructor

7 Mrs. Quintina Fernandes Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9325503196 tinafdes5@gmail.com
Instructor

8 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9822158484 pkseem@yahoo.com
Instructor

9 Mrs. Suvartha De Souza Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9422635404 suvarthah@gmail.com
Instructor

10 Mrs. Priti Shet Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9822387654 priti_24_2002@yahoo.com
Instructor .

11 Mr. Abhishek Bhosle Sr. Lecturer-cum-Sr. 9850475683 abhishekbhosle@yahoo.com
Instructor

12 Mrs.- Mohini V. Khadji Lecturer-cum-Instructor 9049883994 mayoni2001@gmail.com

13 Mrs. Valentina D'Souza Lecturer-cum-Instructor 9158266188 valentinaihmgoa@gmail.com

14 Mr. Umesh Bodke Lecturer-cum-Instructor 8484842165 umeshbodke26@gmail.com

15 Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey Lecturer-cum-Instructor 7507807280 AnilKumar_Pandey86@yaho0.co.in

16 Mr. Pramod S.V. Lecturer-cum-Instructor 7507807387 pramodriju@gmail.com

17 Mrs. Swati Sharma Lecturer-cum-Instructor +91 9730168911 swati199120@gmail.com

18 Mr. Vishal Ramesh Suvarna Lecturer-cum-Instructor 7506021586 vishal.ihmctangoa@gmail.com

19 Mrs. Reshmi R. Pillai Asst. Lecturer-cum-Asst. 9960155750 reshmi_hm@yahoo.co.in
Instructor

2 20 Mr. Gopinathan Anish N. Asst. Lecturer-cum-Asst. 9823913072 anishgopinathan_2004@yahoo.com
’ Instructor

21 Ms. Vanessa Larissa Nazareth Asst. Lecturer-cum-Asst. 8007522242 vanessanazareth88@gmail.com
Instructor

22 Mr. Sushil Kumar Asst. Lecturer-cum-Asst. 8007013433 kumarsushil928@gmail.com
Instructor
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Our Mission "TO BE THE UNDISPUTED LEADER IN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION".
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INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION
(An Autonomous Body Under Ministry of Tourism, Government of India)
Alto-Porvorim - Goa 403 521.
1.8 Directory of officers and employees [ Section 4(1) (b) (ix)]

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT - GOA

Date :
~“ndfinistrative starr—

:g'_ NAME DESIGNATION | Telephone Nos. E-mail ID
1 Mrs. Maria Felicia Da Cunha Administrative Officer 9623269839 dacunha_maria@rediffmail.com
2 Mrs. Pooja Shetgaonkar Accountant 9923494149 pooja.shetgaonkar@ihmgoa.gov.in
3 Mrs. Lorraine D'Souza Office Superintendent 7038556272 lorraine_6@rediffmail.com
4 Mrs. Rachana Nanodkar P.A. to Principal 9850610997 pritanaik@gmail.com
5 Ms. Bianca Casseres Upper Division Clerk 7507808186 bbc.initials@gmail.com
6 Mrs. Sandy Cruz Upper Division Clerk 9011313642 sanducruz@gmail.com
7 Mr. Govind G. Mhamal Upper Division Clerk 9049019401 govindmhamal@yahoo.in
8 Mrs. Sangeeta Bude Upper Division Clerk 9637421139 sang_naik@rediffmail.com
9 Mrs. Yashada Jog ‘ Stenographer 7719898184 bohra.yesoda13@gmail.com
10 Ms. Vienna Meelu Mendes Lower Division Clerk +918975200336 viennamendes21@gmail.com
11 Mrs. Supriya Sachin Muchandi Lower Division Clerk +919158959507 supriya.shetye207@gmail.com

Sub-ordinate Staff :

zg NAME DESIGNATION Telephone Nos. E-mail ID
1 Mr. Vinayak Satardekar Peon 9421154710 vinayaksatardekar9@gmail.com
2 Mr. Sonu R. Maulingkar Mali 9923900894 sonumaulingkar@gmail.com
3 Mr. Nilu Tilu Kholkar Attendant --- nilukholkar17@gmail.com
4 Mr. Rohidas H. Borkar Attendant 9823823388 borkarrohidas15@gmail.com
5 Mr. Premsingh Bohra Watchman 9923084792 premsinghbohra21@gmail.com
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Our Mission "TO BE THE UNDISPUTED LEADER IN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION".



